No. C 109641

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

NO FILING FEE IF

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COEUR D'ALENE SHRINE CLUB HOLDING CORPORATION
PO BOX 393
COEUR D ALENE ID 83816-0393

LLOYD PECK
2594 BRADLEY CT

POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PAT RUTHERFORD PO BOX 3360

DIRECTOR BOB CRUMP 1205 S RIVERSIDE HARBOR DR
TREASURER LLOYD PECK 2594 BRADLEY CT.
DIRECTOR JERRY SHULTZ 5418 MARINA CT.
DIRECTOR DAVE A. FENTON E. 2755 NETTLETON GULCH
DIRECTOR TED GRAFF 8784 W ALEXANDER DR
DIRECTOR HAP HILBISH 3560 W ESTATE DR
SECRETARY ROBERT GREEN 1239 GLASOW DR.
PRESIDENT DAVE GARNETT 1001 E YOUNG AVE
DIRECTOR ROB TURNIPSEED PO BOX 971

DIRECTOR STANLEY W HARRIS N 12041 EMERALD DR

City State
HAYDEN LAKE D
POSTFALLS D
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
COEUR DALENE  ID
WORLEY D
COEURDALENE D
POST FALLS D
COEUR DALENE  ID
HAYDEN D
HAYDEN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83835
83854
83854
83854
83815
83876
83815
83854
83814
83835
83835

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 109641

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dave Garnett
Name (type or print): Dave Garnett

Date: 01/21/2011
Title: President

Processed 01/21/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




