No. <b>C 109641</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  COEUR D'ALENE SHRINE CLUB HOLDING CORPORATION PO BOX 393 COEUR D ALENE ID 83816-0393		LLOYD PECK 2594 BRADLEY CT POST FALLS ID 83854  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
			sident Constant and Directors Transcore				
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin Name	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure Street or PO Address	r (optional). City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	PAT RUTHE	REORD	PO BOX 3360	HAYDEN LAKE	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	BOB CRUMP		1205 S RIVERSIDE HARBOR DR	POSTFALLS	ID	USA	83854
TREASURER	LLOYD PECK		2594 BRADLEY CT.	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	JERRY SHULTZ		5418 MARINA CT.	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR			E. 2755 NETTLETON GULCH	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815
DIRECTOR			8784 W ALEXANDER DR	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876
DIRECTOR	ECTOR HAP HILBISH		3560 W ESTATE DR	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83815
SECRETARY			1239 GLASOW DR.	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
PRESIDENT DAVE GARNETT		ETT	1001 E YOUNG AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	CTOR ROB TURNIPSEED		PO BOX 971	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	STANLEY W	HARRIS	N 12041 EMERALD DR	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 109641		Signature: Dave Garnett		Date: 01/21/2011			
		Name (type or print): Dave Garnett		Title: President			
Processed 01/21/2011	1	* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original sig	gnatures.			